1 TRIP CHARGE $115.00 $115.00 Trip 

8 LABOR HRS - ELECTRICIAN $145.00 $1,160.00 Labor 

Material total:      $484.00 

Trip Charge:          $115.00 

Labor total:           $1,160.00 

DESCRIPTION PRICE 

Total Price for Materials 

and Labor 

$ 1,759.00 

One thousand seven hundred fifty-nine & 00/100 Dollars 

TO:  Julie Pape 

Tidewater, Inc. 

JOB NAME: CSS 99084 WO 16921 - EXIT SIGN AND EMERGENCY LIGHT 

JOB LOCATION: WV022 Preston County USARC, 504 North Preston Hwy, Kingwood, WV 26537 

DATE: 3-3-2025